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Regional 1 A / Lgef

Regional 2 Champagne / Lgef

Regional 2 Champagne / Lgef

Regional 2  Lorraine / Lgef

Regional 2  Lorraine / Lgef

Regional 3 Champagne / Lgef

Regional 3 Champagne / Lgef

Regional 3 Lorraine / Lgef

Regional 3 Lorraine / Lgef

20645.2

20646.2

20647.2

20729.2

20730.2

20735.2

20738.2

20739.2

20827.2

22720.2

22810.2

20895.1

20896.1

20897.1

20959.1

21356.1

21357.1

21547.1

Sedan Ardennes 2

Chapelle Rcsc 1

Charleville Neufmani 1

Taissy As 1

Tournes Renwez Maz 1

Le Chesne Usa 1

Cernay Berru Lavanne 1

Prix Les Mezieres 2

St Julien Jsfc 1

Rombas Ul 1

Sarrebourg Fc 2

Le Theux 1

Douzy Qui Vive 1

Fumay Us 1

Vitry Fc 1

Soucht Us 1

Bettborn Hellering 1

Nomexy Vincey As 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

Poule A

Poule A

Poule B

Poule C

Poule D

Poule A

Poule B

Poule H

Poule K

20423936

20423937

20423938

20424111

20424112

20424117

20424120

20424121

20424300

20456949

20457130

20424841

20424842

20424843

20424971

20438376

20438377

20438765

Bar Le Duc Fc 1

Aube Sud Vanne 1

Prix Les Mezieres 1

Le Chesne Usa 1

Cernay Berru Lavanne 1

Bazeilles Us 1

Nord Champagne 1

Villers Semeuse 1

Chapelle Rcsc 2

Uckange U.S.A.G. 1

Dombasle F.C. 1

Chateau Porcien 1

Nord Ardennes 1

Donchery Allobais 1

Epernay Turcs Fc 1

Hellimer As 1

Macheren Es 1

Gerardmer A.S 1

500266

509242

582649

524617

550727

502727

549882

524663

552588

500214

520052

527905

540841

502565

552367

503855

537530

503606

551311

580537

524663

502727

549882

521023

549982

528808

509242

503601

503602

502615

582167

581875

553042

527605

525853

503588

501

502

503

779

673

504

505

511

514

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

13H15

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H
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Regional 3 Alsace / Lgef

Feminines R1 Lorraine / Lgef

U19 R1 Champagne / Lgef

U19 R2 Champagne / Lgef

U19 R2 Lorraine / Lgef

Feminines U18 R1 À 11 Lorraine / Lgef

Feminines U18 R1 À 8 Champagne / Lgef

U15 R1 Champagne / Lgef

U15 R2 Lorraine / Lgef

U15 R3 Lorraine / Lgef

U13 R1 Lorraine Phase 2 / Lgef

U13 R2 Lorraine Phase 2 / Lgef

21687.1

25476.2

20053.1

20245.1

24051.2

26332.2

26341.2

25796.1

20194.1

24613.2

24749.2

28058.1

28061.1

28328.1

Herrlisheim F.C. 1

Seichamps Fc 1

Chapelle Rcsc 1

Pierry Moussy 1

Est Moselle Jeunes 1

Val De Seille Enj 1

Pays De Bitche 2011 1

F.C. Nogentais 1

Taissy As 1

R.V.M. Entente 1

Villey St Etienne As 1

Alliance 2008 1

Forbach Creuzberg 1

Custines Malleloy Es 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

10/03/2019

09/03/2019

10/03/2019

09/03/2019

09/03/2019

09/03/2019

09/03/2019

09/03/2019

09/03/2019

09/03/2019

09/03/2019

09/03/2019

Poule M

Poule 0

Poule Unique

Poule B

Groupe B

Poule 0

Poule Unique

Poule Unique

Groupe A

Groupe C

Poule B

Poule E

20439037

20634361

20422785

20423175

20537445

20941441

20941450

20876259

20423058

20538509

20538814

21252954

21252957

21253254

Strg Pierrots Vauban 2

Heillecourt E.S. 1

Reims Ste Anne 1

Cote Des Blancs 1

Vandoeuvre Us 2

Centre Ornain E. 1

Audun Le Tiche Js 1

Montier/Est Aubois 1

Chaumont Fc 1

Thionville Fc 2

Jarville Jeunes 2

Sarreguemines Fc 1

Blenod Cs & O. 1

Nancy Asnl 2

503992

521594

509242

553685

548851

581797

590119

544348

524617

581365

520409

553644

517469

545109

525127

519871

548111

502652

518457

581823

500166

502789

542228

541471

503862

542804

500344

500302

656

707

541

546

684

780

525

581

692

696

797

803

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

15H

15H

14H30

15H30

15H

15H

15H30

16H

14H30

14H

15H30

14H

14H

15H30


